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2017 ONLINE Registration opens 6am on...
Friday April 28 Grades 9 and 10 Skill Building
Friday May 5 Grades 9 and 10 Remedial
Tuesday May 9 Grade 10 High School Credit
Friday May 12 Grade 11 High School Credit
Tuesday May 16 Grade 12 High School Credit

Grade 9 & 10 Skill Building: Dates: Tuesday July 11 to Friday July 28
Times: 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM OR 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM daily

High School Credit: Dates: Wednesday July 5 to Friday August 11
Times: 8:00 Am to 11:30 Am OR 12:00 Pm to 3:30 PM daily

Online Fast Track: Dates: Wednesday July 5 to Friday August 1
Blended learning: two weekly face-to-face sessions and three
optional days of online and/or face-to-face tutorial support.

Locations:
Charles Best Secondary (Remedial, Skill Building, High School Credit)
Gleneagle Secondary (High School Credit & Online Fast Track)

A Students must have an account with our online system BEFORE registering for courses.
A Please visit our website and create/update your account now.

A To create an account you will need your child’s PEN number,
which is available at your home school.
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www.summerlearningcoquitlam.ca




